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18.06.2022 Ergebnisliste %“‘@q 0
Gerdtturnen weiblich HESSISCHES
. . LANDES
Pflicht-Dreikampf 2022 KINDER
WK 21509 TURNFESTz
17.-19. JUNIz
9 Jahre J

Vorname Name Verein Sprung Reck Boden gesamt Rang

Julia Hort TG Hochst 1847 13,7 13 12,2 38,9 1

Maria Hart TG Hochst 1847 13,3 13 12,45 38,75 2

Louise Gering TV 1911 Hosenfeld 13,7 12,5 12,5 38,7 3

Mia Melis TG Dietzenbach 1886 e.V. 13,5 12,4 12,5 38,4 4

Lara von der Herberg TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg 13 12,6 12,7 38,3 5

Victoria Schlag TUS Griesheim 1899 e.V. 12,9 12,6 12,75 38,25 6

Zoi-Maria Papageorgiou TV Biebrich 1846 j. P. 12,4 14 11,7 38,1 7

Emily Pfeil TSG 1955 Biirstadt 13,45 11,9 12,55 37,9 8
Magdalena Molitor TV Birstadt 1891 13,3 12,3 12,2 37,8 9

Valeria Isabella  Vera Artes TSG 1955 Biirstadt 13,15 12,05 12,4 37,6 10

Sara Yilmaz TG 1862 Risselsheim 12,8 12,3 12,5 37,6 10

Rosalie Weber TV 1909 Petersberg e. V. 13,45 11,9 12,15 37,5 12

Jana Honomichl TuS Hornau e.V. 12,5 12 13 37,5 12

Emma Maria Harnischfeger TV 1906 Berstadt e.V. 13,7 11,9 11,85 37,45 14

Lotte Hensel TSG 1955 Biirstadt 12,45 12,6 12,35 37,4 15

Jaeda Simo Fongain TG 07 e. V. Eberstadt 12,9 12,7 11,7 37,3 16

Feenja Franz TSV Lammerspiel 1885 13,35 11,85 12,05 37,25 17

Ghita Badlaoui Tschft. 1856 Griesheim 13,1 11,65 12,45 37,2 18

Mila Delgado SG Dornheim 1886 12,7 12,2 12,3 37,2 18

Alena Blankenburg TV Birstadt 1891 13,1 12,45 11,65 37,2 20

Yannika Koziol TGS Hausen 13,2 12,1 11,9 37,2 20

Emily Kuhr TG Hochst 1847 13 12,5 11,55 37,05 22

Penelope Melter TV 1886 Okriftel e. V. 12,9 12 12,15 37,05 22

Ella Hornborstel TG 1887 Unterliederbach 13,5 11,6 11,9 37 24

Juliane Nowka TSG Niederreifenberg 1891 13 12,45 11,55 37 24

Ailin Schaffert Eintracht Glauberg e.V. 12,8 11,8 12,3 36,9 26
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Lena

Luana
Anfisa

Elin

Eva

Avelia

Ida

Louna
Christin
Milena Beatrice
Sophia

Zelal

Ronja
Hermine
Tanisha
Alya Melodi
Luisa
Noemi

Mira

Azra

Anna

Marla Johanna
Valentina
Marlene
Clara

Emilia

Lilo

Gimbel
Graf
Mantik
Kupers
Aberle
Virelli
Kremer
Belt
Moldovan
Falter

Fink

Dogan
Schonstein
Hartmann
Kopp
Plaatje
Bentes
Hansen
Hein
Ozcelik
Reber
Cantzler
Vornicescu
Obermdller
Scheuring
Schiwy
Baier

Ergebnisliste

Geratturnen weiblich

Pflicht-Dreikampf 2022

SG Dornheim 1886

SG Dornheim 1886

TG 1862 Riisselsheim

SG Rosenhdhe 95

SG Dornheim 1886

TV 1886 Okriftel e. V.

TV 1909 Petersberg e. V.
TUS Griesheim 1899 e.V.
TV 1862 Langen

TSG 1955 Biirstadt

TG 1862 Riisselsheim
TG Dietzenbach 1886 e.V.
TG Zellhausen 1910

TV 1909 Petersberg e. V.
TV Rossdorf 69

TV 1909 Petersberg e. V.
TGS Hausen

TV Eschborn 1888

TV Eschborn 1888

TV 1886 Okriftel e. V.
TSG Niederreifenberg 1891
TV 1862 Langen

Tschft. 1856 Griesheim
TuS Hornau e.V.

TV 1909 Petersberg e. V.
TV Rossdorf 69

Freie TS Wiesbaden

WK 21509
9 Jahre

13,7
12,7
12,35
13,3
12,85
13
13,3
12,7
12,3
12,2
12,15
13,1
12,1
12,5
12,8
13,15
13,05
12,35
12,4
12,65
12,8
12,6
13
11,7
13,35
13,2
12,5

11,8
11,7
12,1

11,15
12,1
11,7
11,3

12
12,2
11,9

12
11,1

11,65
11,6
11,2
11,3

11,45
11,3
11,4
11,5
12,1
11,2

11
11,1

11,55
10,9
11,5

11,4
12,4
12,3
12,2
11,6

11,85
11,9
11,8

11,85
12,2
12,1

12

12,45

12,05
12,1

11,45
11,3
12,1
11,9

11,55
10,8
11,9
11,6
12,8
10,6

11,35
11,4

36,9
36,8
36,75
36,65
36,55
36,55
36,5
36,5
36,35
36,3
36,25
36,2
36,2
36,15
36,1
35,9
35,8
35,75
35,7
35,7
35,7
35,7
35,6
35,6
35,5
35,45
35,4

¥no.

HESSISCHES

LANDES

KINDER

B2

27
28
29
30
31
31
33
33
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
45
48
49
50
51
52
53

€
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Esmeralda
Alia

Anni
Rosalie
Emilia
Lina

Holly Mae
Carla
Jumana
Lilith
Pauline
Ronja
Sara
Emilia
Nisrin
Anna

Mila
Felina
Karlotta
Mia

Kiara
Camille
Adina
Alexia
Frieda
Mia Anna-Lena
Nele

Padovani
Rafrafi
Gohler
Schumann
Jager
Obbad
Hammond
Ewald

Al Olabi
Adams
Kolmar
Wolfer
Neumann
Biehn
Rabhioui
Hoang
Schlawe
Bolender
Huang
Krkusic
Huis Sorgericht
Werner
Gutanu
Gutanu
Wesemeyer
Marselli
Porstein

Ergebnisliste

Geratturnen weiblich

Pflicht-Dreikampf 2022

WK 21509

9 Jahre
Eintracht Glauberg e.V. 12,2
SG Dornheim 1886 12,4
TSV Lammerspiel 1885 12,8
Karbener SV 1890 e.V. 12,25
TV 1886 Okriftel e. V. 12,3
TSV 1875 Bonames 12,6
TV 1886 Trebur 12,3
SV B-G GroR3-Gerau 12,4
TGS Hausen 13
TG 1887 Unterliederbach 12,9
TG 07 e. V. Eberstadt 12,45
TG Hochheim/Main 1845 e.V 12,75
TSV 1875 Bonames 12,6
TV Rossdorf 69 13,5
Tschft. 1856 Griesheim 12,65
Freie TS Wiesbaden 12,35
TG 07 e. V. Eberstadt 12,6
Tschft. 1856 Griesheim 12,95
TV Eschborn 1888 11,7
TG Dietzenbach 1886 e.V. 12,8
TG Hochst 1847 12,45
TG 07 e. V. Eberstadt 12,15
TG Hochst 1847 12,1
TG Hochst 1847 11,9
TG Hochst 1847 11,95
Freie TS Wiesbaden 12,35
TV Litzelhausen 12

11
11,5
10,35
11,2
11,25
10,65
11
11,2
10,15
11,2
11,6
11,5
11,2
9,8
11,5
10,7
10,5
10,6
10,5
9,3
9,8
10,1
9,9
9,8
10,3
10,9
10,6

12,15
11,4
12,1
11,8

11,55
11,8

11,75
11,4
11,8
10,7

10,65
10,2
10,6
11,1
10,1

11,15

11,05

10,55
11,8
11,4
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,4

10,85
9,85
10,4

35,35
35,3
35,25
35,25
35,1
35,05
35,05
35
34,95
34,8
34,7
34,45
34,4
34,4
34,25
34,2
34,15
34,1
34
33,5
33,45
33,45
33,2
33,1
33,1
33,1
33

¥no.

HESSISCHES
LANDES

KINDER

B2

54
55
56
56
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
77
77
77
80

€
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Clara
Hanna
Marie
Cosima
Lena
Nele

Ima
Leona
Leni
Carlotta
Felicitas
Aria
Valentina
Malieaka
Mayla
Valentina
Zeynep
Sophie
Frida
Marie
Hanna
Pauline
Rana
Fiona
Ayca Pinar
Lea Jennifer
Johanna

Lobig
Raiss
Kalwat
Feilcke
Schmitt
Henkel
Hendrich
Zekaj
Schwarz
Prasse
Fuchs
Hildebrandt
Nielbock
Hussain
Eisenhauer
Spacojevic
Kaymak
Mlyczek
Lenschow
Fortmiller
Felbrich
Grimm
Bouzouita
Gaycken
Aslan
Bauer
Kunze

TGS Hausen

Eintracht Glauberg e.V.
Eintracht Glauberg e.V.

TG Hochst 1847

TV Gorxheim 1898
SKV Moérfelden

TSG 1955 Biirstadt
TG Hochst 1847

TG Schierstein 1848
Freie TS Wiesbaden
TGS Hausen

TG Zellhausen 1910
TG Schierstein 1848
TG Hochst 1847
TSG 1882 Wixhausen
TG Schierstein 1848

SC Steinberg 1953 e. V.

TSV 1875 Bonames
TG 07 e. V. Eberstadt
TSV 1875 Bonames
TSG 1882 Wixhausen
TV Litzelhausen

TSG 1882 Wixhausen
TV Litzelhausen

TV Rossdorf 69

TG Zellhausen 1910
TV Gorxheim 1898

Ergebnisliste

Geratturnen weiblich

Pflicht-Dreikampf 2022

WK 21509

9 Jahre

12,1
11,9
12,2

12,25

11,55
12,3

12,95
11,2
12,2

11,85
13,3

12

12,05

11,45

12,35
11,8

9,8
12
12

12,1
11
9,9
10,9

11,15

11,35
11,7

9,05
8,8
8,2

10
9,6
10,1

10,2

10,1
7,6
10,2
7,8
9,3
7,2
8,3
9,8
7,6
7,7
7,8
7,2
10

7,3

10

11,25
11,6
11,75
9,85
10,95
9,7
11,05
10,4
10,55
9,75
10,4
8,8
10,95
10
10,5
9,85
10,2
10
9,8
9,25
10,8
8,7
10
8,8
10,1
3,4

32,4
32,3
32,15
32,1
32,1
32,1
32
31,8
31,75
31,7
31,3
31
30,8
30,75
30,05
29,95
29,8
29,6
29,5
29,15
29
28,6
27,9
27,25
26,45
25,1

¥no.

HESSISCHES
LANDES

KINDER

B2

€

81
82
83
84
85
85
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
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Laila
Emma
Rebekka
Hannah
Mia Celine
Mila Elif
Leticia
Emma
Medina
Sophie
Chiara
Ida

Johri
Hruschka
Jung
PreuR
Weitzel
Celik
Agudelo Oquendo
Brackmann
Samadi
Sanglard
Scapellato
Heidan

Ergebnisliste
Geratturnen weiblich
Pflicht-Dreikampf 2022

WK 21509
9 Jahre

TG Sachsenhausen 1904
TV 1909 Burghaun

TUS Griesheim 1899 e.V.
TUS Griesheim 1899 e.V.
TUS Griesheim 1899 e.V.
SG GW 1921 Darmstadt
TV 1862 Langen

TV Eschborn 1888

TV 1886 Okriftel e. V.
TSG Niederreifenberg 1891
TV Rossdorf 69

SG Dietzenbach 1945
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¥no.

K

TUR

12.-19.

107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107

SSISCHES
LANDES

INDER
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